
Name	______________________________________________________________________________	Period	_____	

Stories	of	South	Africa	
Directions:	

1. 	You	will	create	a	historical	fictional	(true	history	in	it	but	the	story	is	not	true	-	fiction)	
that	takes	place	in	South	Africa.	

2. FACTS:		In	your	story	you	will	insert	facts	about	Africa’s	physical	geography,	history,	
culture,	and	colonization/independence.		You	will	include	information	about	one	real	
person,	Nelson	Mandela,	in	Africa’s	history.		In	the	rubric	below	specifics	are	given.	

3. STORY:		Your	story	must	have:		2	or	more	characters,	a	conflict,	and	a	resolution.	In	the	
rubric	below	specifics	are	given.	

4. All	facts	must	be	underlined	in	red	or	highlighted.		Your	story	must	be	at	least	100	
sentences.			

	 0-2	 3-4	 5	 TOTALS	
FACTS	 Less	than	2,	little	

detail	
2-3	–	some	
detail	

3	or	more,	detailed	 					
			X4	

Characters	 Doesn’t	have	 Have	them	but	
don’t	know	
them	

Described,	I	can	see	
them	

	

Conflicts/Plot	 No	conflict	 Unclear	conflict	 I	understand	the	
problem	

	

Resolution	 No	resolution	 Unclear	
resolution	

The	problem	is	fixed	 	

Detail	 Cereal	box	story	–	
I’d	rather	eat	
Wheaties	

Bed	time	story	-	
snoozing	

Story	is	alive!	 	

Mechanics		 Many	errors	 3-4	errors	 Few	errors	 	

Work	Ethic	 3	or	more	 1-2	marks	 No	marks	 	
	

Research	Sheet:		__________/20	

Outline:		 	__________/10	

Story:																			__________/70	

TOTAL:								 __________/100	

	

	



Name_______________________________________________________________________		Period_________	
	

South	Africa	Story	Research	20	points	

5	physical	geography	facts:	

1.	

2.	

3.	

4.	

5.	

History/culture:	

1.		

2.	

3.	

4.	

5.	

https://www.britannica.com/place/South-Africa	

https://www.lonelyplanet.com/south-africa	

http://www.planetware.com/tourist-attractions/south-africa-saf.htm	

http://www.bbc.co.uk/timelines/ztd26sg	

http://www-cs-students.stanford.edu/~cale/cs201/apartheid.hist.html	

	

Outline	10	points	

Setting	(the	more	detail	the	more	real):	

	

Characters	are	(less	is	more):	

	

Conflict	is	(less	is	more):	

	

Resolution	is:	

Apartheid:	

1.	

2.	

3.	

4.	

5.	

	
Nelson	Mandela:	

1.	

2.	

3.	

4.	

5.	

	


